fissazione
ESTERNA
fissazione
INTERNA
protesi strumentario
EXTERNAL
fixation
prosthesis instrumentsINTERNAL

EBA-6100	 ø10x180 mm
EBA2 standard nail	 Supplied with guide wire for locking screws
Ordering information TITANIUM STERILE
24
Operative technique EBA2 nailing system
Cortical screw - ø5 mm
Code no.	 Length
EBA-9030	 30 mm
EBA-9035	 35 mm
EBA-9040	 40 mm
EBA-9045	 45 mm
EBA-9050	 50 mm
EBA-9055	 55 mm
Code no.	 Length
EBA-9060	 60 mm
EBA-9065	 65 mm
EBA-9070	 70 mm
EBA-9075	 75 mm
EBA-9080	 80 mm
Snap-on end cap
Code no.	 Length
EBA-6000	 EBA2 end cap
EBA-6015	 EBA2 15 mm end cap
Ordering information
Cephalic screw - ø7,5 mm
Code no.	 Length
EBA-7070	 70 mm
EBA-7075	 75 mm
EBA-7080	 80 mm
EBA-7085	 85 mm
EBA-7090	 90 mm
Code no.	 Length
EBA-7095	   95 mm
EBA-7100	 100 mm
EBA-7105	 105 mm
EBA-7110	 110 mm
Cephalic screw, HA coated - ø7.5 mm
Code no.	 Length
EBA-8070	 70 mm
EBA-8075	 75 mm
EBA-8080	 80 mm
EBA-8085	 85 mm
EBA-8090	 90 mm
Code no.	 Length
EBA-8095	   95 mm
EBA-8100	 100 mm
EBA-8105	 105 mm
EBA-8110	 110 mm
TITANIUM STERILE
25
Code no.	 Size
EBA-660930	 ø9x300 mm RIGHT
EBA-660932	 ø9x320 mm RIGHT
EBA-660934	 ø9x340 mm RIGHT
EBA-660936	 ø9x360 mm RIGHT
EBA-660938	 ø9x380 mm RIGHT
EBA2 long nail	 Supplied with guide wire for locking screws
Code no.	 Size
EBA-661232	 ø12x320 mm RIGHT
EBA-661234	 ø12x340 mm RIGHT
EBA-661236	 ø12x360 mm RIGHT
EBA-661238	 ø12x380 mm RIGHT
EBA-661240	 ø12x400 mm RIGHT
EBA-661242	 ø12x420 mm RIGHT
EBA-661244	 ø12x440 mm RIGHT
EBA-661246	 ø12x460 mm RIGHT
EBA-671232	 ø12x320 mm LEFT
EBA-671234	 ø12x340 mm LEFT
EBA-671236	 ø12x360 mm LEFT
EBA-671238	 ø12x380 mm LEFT
EBA-671240	 ø12x400 mm LEFT
EBA-671242	 ø12x420 mm LEFT
EBA-671244	 ø12x440 mm LEFT
EBA-671246	 ø12x460 mm LEFT
Code no.	 Size
EBA-661132	 ø11x320 mm RIGHT
EBA-661134	 ø11x340 mm RIGHT
EBA-661136	 ø11x360 mm RIGHT
EBA-661138	 ø11x380 mm RIGHT
EBA-661140	 ø11x400 mm RIGHT
EBA-661142	 ø11x420 mm RIGHT
EBA-661144	 ø11x440 mm RIGHT
EBA-661146	 ø11x460 mm RIGHT
EBA-671132	 ø11x320 mm LEFT
EBA-671134	 ø11x340 mm LEFT
EBA-671136	 ø11x360 mm LEFT
EBA-671138	 ø11x380 mm LEFT
EBA-671140	 ø11x400 mm LEFT
EBA-671142	 ø11x420 mm LEFT
EBA-671144	 ø11x440 mm LEFT
EBA-671146	 ø11x460 mm LEFT
Solid nail - ø9 mm
Cannulated nail - ø11 mm Cannulated nail - ø12 mm
Code no.	 Size

TITANIUM STERILEMaterial on request
27
Ordering information NOT STERILE
Optional instrument set
Code no. Description
EBA-0006 ø3x750 mm guide wire - STERILE
KIT0001 Removal kit for citieffe nails
Code no. Description
EBA-5045 8 mm T-wrench
EBA-5100 EBA2 standard nail guide
EBA-5200 Cephalic screw drill bit
EBA-5205 Cannulated drill bit
EBA-0270 EBA2 standard instrument set tray, empty
EBA-0270c EBA2 standard instrument set tray, full
EBA-0350 Box for EBA2 nail screws
Code no. Description
EBA-0005 ø3x750 mm guide wire
EBA-5010 Tissue protection sleeve
EBA-5015 Trochanteric drill
EBA-5020 Cannula
EBA-5025 Trocar
EBA-5030 Multi-use chuck ø3 mm wire
EBA-5035 6 mm hexagon screwdriver
Code no. Description
EBA-5160 EBA2 long screw and nail length ruler
EBA-0280 EBA2 long instrument set tray, empty
EBA-0280c EBA2 long instrument set tray, full
EBA-0351 Box for EBA2 long nail screws
Code no. Description
EBA-0007 ø3x750 mm guide wire with olive
EBA-5110 EBA2 long centering distal guide
EBA-5120 Fracture alignment guide wire
exchange tool
EBA-5155 EBA2 long trochanteric drill
Instrument set - EBA2 standard
Instrument set - EBA2 long
nailing system
Via Armaroli, 21 - 40012 Calderara di Reno (Bologna - Italy)